FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 23, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/22/26 00:40
02/22/26 00:46
02/22/26 00:46
02/22/26 01:15
02/22/26 01:24
02/22/26 01:28
02/22/26 03:44
02/22/26 03:48
02/22/26 04:03
02/22/26 04:24
02/22/26 10:24
02/22/26 10:51
02/22/26 11:15
02/22/26 11:18
02/22/26 11:26
02/22/26 12:01
02/22/26 12:16
02/22/26 12:16
02/22/26 12:32
02/22/26 12:54
02/22/26 13:43
02/22/26 14:46
02/22/26 14:48
02/22/26 15:08
02/22/26 15:37
02/22/26 16:16
02/22/26 16:18

CFS #

CFS26-008645
CFS26-008646
CFS26-008647
CFS26-008651
CFS26-008652
CFS26-008653
CFS26-008664
CFS26-008665
CFS26-008667
CFS26-008669
CFS26-008691
CFS26-008699
CFS26-008702
CFS26-008703
CFS26-008706
CFS26-008715
CFS26-008718
CFS26-008719
CFS26-008720
CFS26-008724
CFS26-008728
CFS26-008735
CFS26-008736
CFS26-008737
CFS26-008739
CFS26-008741
CFS26-008742

Initial Complaint

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Theft : Theft

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Remove : Remove Subject

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Recover Property : Recover Property
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Assist : Assist

Followup : Followup

MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown

Address

600 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1900 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE

500 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
8TH AVE S/ S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1600 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE,

IA

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 BLK S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
2029 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
336 AVE D, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

50501

2011 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2916 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD / AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1923 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
HAWKEYE AVE / E RIVERSIDE DR, FORT
2949 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2735 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

224 L ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1026 S 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE,
302 S 8TH ST APT 4, FORT DODGE

IA

242 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2184

1ST AVE S/ S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

02/22/26 16:35
02/22/26 16:39
02/22/26 16:42
02/22/26 17:05
02/22/26 17:09
02/22/26 17:17
02/22/26 17:19
02/22/26 18:02
02/22/26 18:43
02/22/26 18:49
02/22/26 19:22
02/22/26 19:50
02/22/26 20:10
02/22/26 20:55
02/22/26 21:18
02/22/26 21:27
02/22/26 21:37
02/22/26 21:40
02/22/26 22:07
02/22/26 22:12
02/22/26 23:13

CFS #

CFS26-008744
CFS26-008746
CFS26-008748
CFS26-008753
CFS26-008754
CFS26-008756
CFS26-008757
CFS26-008761
CFS26-008770
CFS26-008771
CFS26-008774
CFS26-008776
CFS26-008778
CFS26-008784
CFS26-008789
CFS26-008791
CFS26-008794
CFS26-008795
CFS26-008797
CFS26-008799
CFS26-008804

Total Records: 48

Initial Complaint

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Followup : Followup

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Noise Violation : Noise Violation

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Snow Tow : Snow Tow

PBX : PBX

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem

Snow Tow : Snow Tow

Address

554 N 28TH ST APT 3, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE S/ S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1859 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
6TH AVE N / MARTIN LUTHER KING DR,

PHONE LOG 2184

804 N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

2953 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2472 170TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
284 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2171

500 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1430 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

3040 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 505010000
CITY SQUARE

PHONE LOG

1100 BLK 1ST AVE N

2813 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

900 BLK CENTRAL AVE
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